
                  Hospitals Hospital Contacts  
 
 
 
 
Akron Children’s Hospital 
Nicci Avalon 
One Perkins Square 
Akron, Ohio 44308 
330-543-8185 F: 330-543-3302 
navalon@chmca.org 
 
 
Cincinnati Children’s Hospital Med Ctr 
Natalie Gerano 
3333 Burnet Avenue, MLC 9002 
Cincinnati, OH 45229 
513-636-1994 F: 513-636-7173 
natalie.gerano@cchmc.org 
 
 
Rainbow Babies and Children's Hospital 
Deborah Lewis 
11100 Euclid Avenue 
Cleveland, Ohio 44106 
216-983-2208 F: 216-844-6916 
debbie.lewis@uhhs.org 
 
 
Nationwide Children’s Hospital 
Nationwide Children’s Hospital Foundation 
Linda Sandvik 
525 E. Mound Street 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
614-355-5432 F: 614-355-5410 
linda.sandvik@nationwidechildrens.org 
 
 
The Children's Medical Center 
Debbie Butner 
One Children's Plaza 
Dayton, Ohio 45404 
937-641-3406 F: 937-641-5292 
ButnerD@childrensdayton.org 
 
 
Mercy Children’s Hospital 
Kristi Frederick 
2222 Cherry Street 
Toledo, Ohio 43608 
419-251-8900 F: 419-251-0637 
kristi_frederick@mhsnr.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Official FFA Charities - FFA 
chapters will be awarded a 
certificate during the Ohio FFA 
Convention for donating $200 
or more during the school 
year to a Children's Hospital 
in the Miracle Network. To be 
recognized during the 
convention, FFA chapters 
must submit their payment 
by April 1st. When making 
payments, please include a 
letter indicating the 
donation is coming from 
an FFA Chapter. 
 

 


